16080M

Deep Groove Ball Bearings (single row, metric)

Details:

Main dimensions

d [mm] 400 d; [mm] =~ 471.5
D [mm] 600 D, [mm] ~ 5295
B [mm] 63 115 [mm] 5

Weight [kg] =68.4

Mating dimensions
da, min [mm]
Da, max [mm]

Ia, max [m m]

418

582

A

Calculation data
C [kN]

Co [kN]

C, [kN]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

fo

”

380
630
13.9
1243
1700

16,5
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